Sanitary Control Valve 6020
with integrated positioner
Pneumatic control valve with right angle body design and integrated
positioner for sanitary applications in pharmaceutical,  food processing
and chemical.
1/2" up to 1 1/2"
soft sealing
body sealing

0.63
3/4" only in inch available
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
6 0 2 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 14: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
*  Please contact company for flow capability and admissible pressures
Ordering example:  6020/015V0E20C8---1
Hygienic right angle control valve type 6020, 1/2", welding ends acc. inch, stainless steel body
316 L, soft sealing, digital positioner 4 wire, actuator 3", linear flow characteristic, Cv-value red.
to 40%
1. Design 2. Connections 3. Body material 4. Trim 5. Positioner 6. Actuator 7. Springs
0 right angle E w elding ends 2 Stainless 0 soft seat 6* p/p positioner Type 8047 8 Piston 3" w ith stainless - Standard
control valve acc. inch steel 1.4404 7* i/p positioner Type 8047 steel bonnet (NPT)
Type 6020 Z Tri-Clamp (316 L) 8* i/p positioner Type 8047 9 Piston 5" w ith stainless
 acc. inch machined, w ith clamp adapter  steel bonnet (NPT) R 4 springs
   inside 31.5 µin 9* i/p positioner Type 8047 S Piston 3" w ith  (D 10")
 3 Stainless  positioner ex-proof  plastic bonnet (NPT) T 6 springs
  steel 1.4404 (II 2 G  EEx ib IIC T6)      (D 10")
  (316L) C digital positioner Type C diaphragm D 10"
electropolished, 8049, 4-w ire
inside 23.6 µin R digital positioner Type
8049, 2 w ire
T digital positioner Type
  8049, AS-i version
  W digital positioner Type
8049, 2 w ire, ex-version
8. Flow
characteristic
9. Stem
sealing
10. Cv-value 11. Accessories 12. Special versions 13. Special versions 14. Bonnet
- linear - EPDM (FDA) - full (100 %) - w ithout S quote for further 1 screw  f itting + trip line in plastic (PA) 1 actuator
1 equal 1 silicon (FDA) A red. 63 % special versions. 3 screw  f itting + trip line in stainless steel bonnet
percentage 2 fluoraz 392°F 1 red. 40 % 4 right angled body valve w ith w elded polished
(FDA) 2 red. 25 % tri-clamps 1 1/2", srew  f itting + trip line stainless
3 red. 16 % in stainless steel steel
4 red. 10 % 5 right angled body valve 1/2", 1" ISO
5 red. 6.3 %  w ith w elded NPT-thread on the side,
6 red. 4 % screw  f itting + trip line in stainless steel
7 red. 2.5 % 6 right angle information  right angled
body 1/2" w ith w elded tri-clamp 3/4",
screw  f itting + trip line in stainless steel